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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Roji Jose KUNNAMKOTTE, ENTHUMKARI, AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, IRITTY, 670706

 

2 28/01/2026 Anooja K K Kunnel, Adakkathode, Kelakam, Adakkathode, Iritty, 
670674

 

3 28/01/2026 Tinto Mathew 2/0, Odenthode, Kanichar, Manathana, Iritty, 670674  

4 28/01/2026 Johny 2/0, Odenthode, Kanichar, Manathana, Iritty, 670674  

5 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL Kaniyarakkel, Payancheri, Keezhur, Iritty, Iritty, 670703  

6 28/01/2026 Rameshan Ottiyil, Chettiyamparambu, Kelakam, Chettiyamparambu, 
Iritty, 670674

 

7 28/01/2026 Anumol Johnson 01/150 A, THARAPPEL HOUSE, KACHERIKADAVU, 
AYYANKUNNU, KACHERIKADAVU P O, IRITTY, 

670706
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8 28/01/2026 Savitha Ottiyil, Chettiyamparambu, Kelakam, Chettiyamparambu, 
Iritty, 670674

 

9 28/01/2026 N.T.Joseph Neelisseri, Payancheri, Keezhur, Iritty, Iritty, 670703  

10 28/01/2026 BIJOY 12/294 B NELLIKKUNNEL, MUNDAYAMPARAMBA P 
O, KAMBANINIRATH ANGANVADI, 

MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, AYYANKUNNU, 670704

 

11 28/01/2026 Habeeb Rahman P VANIYEDATH HOUSE, PAYANCHERY  VIKAS 
NAGAR, IRITTY P O, KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 670703

 

12 28/01/2026 Gracy Thekkemalayil, Anapanthy, Ayyankunnu, Angadikadavu, 
Iritty, 670706

 

13 28/01/2026 Amala Antony 02/42A, NELLIMALA, CHETTIAMPARAMBA, 
KELAKAM, CHETTIAMPARAMBA P O, IRITTY, 670674

 

14 28/01/2026 Aleena Shiju Kolackal, Valiyaparambinkari, Karikkottakary, 
Angadikadavu, Iritty, 670706

 

15 28/01/2026 Praveen Alakkuzhiyil, Manathana, Peravoor, Manathana, Iritty, 
670674

 

16 28/01/2026 Jessy Kolakkal, Chempothanadikavala, Karikkottakary, 
Angadikadavu, Iritty, 670706

 

17 28/01/2026 BENNY A V Edathazhe, Anangode, Kanichar, Manathana, Iritty, 670674  

18 28/01/2026 Jisha P P 281  Vaishnav Nivas, Punnad 37, Punnad, Punnad, Iritty, 
670703

 

19 28/01/2026 SWETHA P K Kuruppichamkandi, Ayothumchal, Kanichar, Manathana, 
Iritty, 670674
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20 28/01/2026 Jijeesh Nedumpuram, Kanichar, Kanichar, Kanichar, Iritty, 670674  

21 28/01/2026 Sreejisha K Chozhiyattil House, Parengad, Punnad, Keezhur, Punnad, 
Iritty, 670703

 

22 28/01/2026 SHINOD SEBASTIAN 00, Kunderi, Kelakam, Kelakam, Iritty, 670674  

23 28/01/2026 LIYOSHA PAUL 00, Kunderi, Peravoor ,Booth 157, Kelakam, Kelakam, 
Iritty, 670674

 

24 28/01/2026 SINOSH N K 00, Kundenkavu, Peravoor Assembly,152 Booth, 
Manathana, Manathana, Iritty, 670674

 

25 28/01/2026 SREEJA K 00, Kundenkavu, Peravoor Assembly,152 Booth, 
Manathana, Manathana, Iritty, 670674

 

26 28/01/2026 Joseph Kudakuthiyel, Kambaninirath, Karikkottakary, 
Mundayamparamba, Iritty, 670704

 

27 28/01/2026 Chinnamma Kudakuthiyel, Kambaninirath, Karikkottakary, 
Mundayamparamba, Iritty, 670704

 

28 28/01/2026 Ajisha E K  Volant, Parengad, keezhur, Punnad, iritty, 670703  

29 28/01/2026 Shine K Tom KURUVANPLACKAL, ANGADIKADAVU, 
AYYANKUNNU, ANGADIKADAVU, IRITTY, 670706

 

30 28/01/2026 Remeshan T C KRISHNAKRIPA, HAJI ROAD, MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, IRITTY, 670703

 

31 28/01/2026 S SURESH KUMAR Kunnumpurath house, chanappara, manathana, manathana, 
iritty, 670674
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


